.| Gulgong Pistol Club.
wocew | WA1500 NSW State Titles
el 13th &14th October

WAG0 Distinguished Pistol

PL  No. WANo
High Master
121 (4900)

220 (3147)
315 (3138)

Master
1 1 (3547)
2 28 (3584)
3 4 (4264)
4 13 (5157)
5 25 (4035)
Expert
1 7 (5807)
2 27 (317D
3 14 (5595)
4 30 (6535)
5 32 (5597)
6 38 (4230)
7 2 (3546)
Sharpshooter
1 3 (3157)
2 23 (5116)
3 41 (6254)
4 39 (6232)
Marksman

1 40 (6693)
2 34 (5605)
39

Name

Brus, Peter
Brus, Dean
OBrien, Martin

Jones, Marnic
Turner, Wayne
Skinner, George
Stacey, Geoff
Williamson, Paul

Liston, John
Davidson, Allan
Keys, Grahame
Chavasse, Keith
Taylor, Scott
Nicholls, Jabez

Jones, Lindsay

Picker, Tony
Watson, Alan
Bourrigaud, Stephane
Loftus, Rodney

Loftus, Harrison
Sames, Michacl

Butcher, Steven

Rep

Orange
Orange
Gulgong

Gulgong
Blue Mnts
Gulgong
CNPC
Dubbo

Temora
Dubbo
Narrabri
S8PC
Orana
Tamworth

Gulgong

Gulgong
Scone
Bowral

Tamworth

Tamworth
Newtce

Blacktown

Brian Johnson
NRC00403

ol AN =

Total

589
589
572

575
561
558
557
515

359
351
551
504
480
460
434

548
537

wn
~)

n
i

500
480
428

ﬁ |

Xs

36

13

21
20
21

12

16
16
15
11
11

15
15

299-26
300-20
293-8

292-13
295-18
293-16
292-11

222-1

280-12
277-10
289-12
278-10
276-10

281-6

285-7

290-15
284-13
279-2
288-9

276-5
281-7
258-7

290-10
289-7
279-5

283-8
266-2
265-5
265-3
293-11

273-4
274-6
262-3
226-1
204-1
179-1
149-2

258-0
2532
238-2
227-1

224-4
199-0
170-3

14-0Oct-18 5:01 PM

Final Results

OpenWPlus



Gulgong Pistol Club.

WA1500 NSW State Titles

13th &14th October

WAGO Open

PL

No.

WA.No

High Master

1 21 (4900)
2 15 (3138)
3 20 (3147)
4 33 (3150)
5 11 (5580)
6 I (3547)
7 b (3562)
Master
1 14 (5395)
2 32 (5597)
3 13 (5157)
4 25 (4033)
5 26 (3142)
6 3 (3157)
7 27 (3171)
Expert
1 23 (5116)
2 10 (5578)
3 (5596)
4 2 (3546)
5 34 (5605)
6 30 (6535)
7 38 (4230)
18 (4790)
7 (5807)
10 24 (4936)
Sharpshooter
1 31
2 39 (6232)
3 41 (6254)
4 9
5 29 (5784)

Name

Brus, Peter
OBrien, Martin
Brus, Dean
Jensen, Paul
Taranto, Simon
Jones, Marnic

Nosworthy, John

Keys, Grahame
Taylor, Scott
Stacey, Geoff
Williamson, Paul
Wicks, Max
Picker, Tony
Davidson, Allan

Watson, Alan
Taranto, Mariannc
Jaeger, David
Jones, Lindsay
Sames, Michacl

Chavasse, Keith

Nicholls, Jabez
Sheppard, Roger
Liston, John
Helflernan, Paula

Henry, lain

Loftus, Rodney
Bourrigaud, Stephane
Butcher, Steven

Gardner, Robert

Rep

Orange
Gulgong
Orange
Warragul
Gosford
Gulgong
PtMacq

Narrabri
Orana
CNPC
Dubbo
Orange
Gulgong
Dubbo

Scone
Gostord
Narrabri
Gulgong
Newtec

SSPC-
ACT
Tamworth

Cessnock
Temora
Dubbo

SSPC-
ACT
Tamworth
Bowral

Blacktown

Gunnedah

Total

597
593
591
585
584
584
582

585
579
578
578
578
560
555

552
542
537
526

Xs

41
37
36
32

27
27

30
19
31
24
23
18
19

21
22
18
17
21
22

12

15
10

8
13

299-28
300-24
299-26
299-23
296-19
296-20
297-20

286-9
296-12
296-19
294-19
297-17
289-10
290-13

296-18
297-19
292-15
293-14
293-18
285-17

291-13
290-10
293-17

275-9

291-8

291-11
289-7
269-5

284-11

Brian Johnson
NRC00403 g ,
14 | o | 2ols

298-13
293-13
292-10
286-9
288-9
288-7
285-7

299-21
283-7
282-12
284-5
281-6
271-8
265-6

283-3
281-3
279-3
273-3
271-3
278-5

265-6
262-5
258-5
232-3

266-4

261-4
2533
268-3
242-2

14-Oct-18 4:18 PM

Final Results

OpenWPlus



WAG60 Open

PL  No.
Marksman
| 40
2 35
3 42
4 36

WA No

(6693)

(6520)
(UG)

Name

Loftus, Harrison
Snell, Kim
Wiseman, Kevin
Lowe. Debbie

Rep

Tamworth
Gosford
Gosford
Gulgong

Brian Johnson
NRC00403

4 | le | 2ol

Total

554
516
514
412

Xs

289-11
277-7
279-11
266-1

265-5
239-5
235-0
146-1

OpenWPlus



Guigong Pistol Club.

WA1500 NSW State Titles

13th &14th October

WAG0 Distinguished Revolver

Pl 'No.

WA.No

High Master

1 20 (3147)
2 21 (4900)
315 (3138)
4 8 (3562)
5 1 (3547)
6 33 (3150)
Master
1 25 (4035)
2 28 (3584)
3 13 (5157)
4 14 (5599)
527 (317D)
6 32 (5597)
7 N ) )
Expert
1 23 (5116)
2 7 (5807)
3 5 (5596)
4 34 (5605)
5 38 (4230)
6 2 (3540)
7 24 (4936)
8 41 (6254)
Sharpshooter
1 9
2 39 (6232)
DSQ 20 (5784)

#1 Failed Chronograph Rule Number 3.13 (d)

Name

Brus, Dean
Brus, Peter
OBrien, Martin
Nosworthy, John
Jones, Marnie

Jensen, Paul

Williamson, Paul
Turner, Wayne
Stacey, Geoff
Keys, Grahame
Davidson. Allan
Taylor, Scott
Picker, Tony

Watson, Alan
Liston, John
Jacger, David
Sames, Michael
Nicholls, Jabez
Jones, Lindsay
Heffernan, Paula

Bourrigaud, Stephane

Butcher, Steven
Loftus, Rodney
Gardner, Robert

Rep

Orange
Orange
Gulgong
PtMacq
Gulgong
Warragul

Dubbo
Blue Mnts
CNPC
Narrabri
Dubbo
Orana

Gulgong

Scone
Temora
Narrabri
Newtec
Tamwaorth
Gulgong
Dubbo

Bowral

Blacktown
Tamworth
Gunnedah

Total

583
583
568
567
562
534

546
545
534
531
517
504
497
440

419
233

Xs

21

13
17

2

296-19
297-20
293-19
294-14
290-16
256-16

289-13
292-14
291-16
295-13
282-11

283-9
286-11

293-10
287-11
290-19
280-15

259-1
285-10

282-4
268-10

237-1
203-2
243-7

Brian Johnson ﬁ

NRC00403

My jo | 2068

287-11
286-6
275-5
273-2
272-4
278-7

278-3
272-3
272-5
265-3
276-6
252-0
236-1

253-2
258-2
244-0
251-0
258-8
219-1
215-1
172-0

182-0
30-0
242-2

14-0ct-18 4:17 PM

Final Results

#1

OpenWPlus



Gulgong Pistol Club. 14-Oct-18 4:18 PM
WA1500 NSW State Titles
13th &14th October Final Results

WAG60 Distinguished Pistol
Pl. No. WANo Name Rep Total Xs 1 2

High Master

1 21 (4900) Brus, Peter Orange 589 36 299-26  290-10
2 20  (3147) Brus, Dean Orange 589 27 300-20  289-7
3 15 (3138) OBrien, Martin Gulgong 572 13 293-8 279-5
Master
1 I (3547) Jones, Marnie Gulgong 575 21 292-13  283-8
2 28 (3584) Turner, Wayne Blue Mants 561 20 295-18 266-2
3 4 (4264) Skinner, George Gulgong 558 21 293-16  265-5
4 13 (5157) Stacey, Geoff CNPC 557 14 292-11 265-3
5 27 (3171) Davidson, Allan Dubbo 551 16 277-10 274-6
6 25 (4035) Williamson, Paul Dubbo 515 12 222-1  293-11
Expert
1 7 (5807) Liston, John Temora 559 16 286-12  273-4
2 14 (5595) Keys, Grahame Narrabri 551 15 289-12  262-3
3 30 (6535) Chavasse, Keith SSPC- 504 11 278-10  226-1
ACT
4 32 (5597) Taylor, Scott Orana 480 11 276-10  204-1
5 38 (4230) Nicholls, Jabez Tamworth 460 7 281-6 179-1
6 2 (3546) Jones, Lindsay Gulgong 434 9 285-7 149-2
Sharpshooter
I 3 (3157) Picker, Tony Gulgong 548 15 290-15 258-0
2 23 (5116) Watson. Alan Scone 537 15 284-13 253-2
3 41 (6254) Bourrigaud. Stephane Bowral 517 4 279-2 238-2
4 39 (6232) Loftus, Rodney Tamworth 515 10 288-9  227-1
Marksman
| 40 (6693) Loftus, Harrison Tamworth 500 9 276-5 224-4
2 34 (5605) Sames, Michael Newlec 480 7 281-7 199-0
3 9 Butcher, Steven Blacktown 428 10 258-7 170-3

Brian Johnson ;
NRC00403 g .
t4 j (o (298

OpenWPlus



WA48 Revolver 4

PL

No.

Gulgong Pistol Club.

WA1500 NSW State Titles

13th &14th October

WA.No

High Master

1 21 (4900)
2 8 (3562)
3 20 (3147)
4 1 (3547)
§ 15 (3138)
Master
1 13 (5157)
2 25 (4035)
3 14 (5595)
4 28 (3584)
5 27 (3171)
6 3 (3157)
7 32 (5597)
Expert
1 5 (5596)
2 23 (51106)
30 41 (6254)
4 30 (6535)
5 2 (3546)
6 i (5807)
7 24 (4936)
8 34 (5605)
9 38 (4230)
Sharpshooter
1 29 (5784)
2 9
Marksman
I 42 (6520)

Name

Brus, Peter
Nosworthy, John
Brus, Dean
Jones, Marnie

OBrien, Martin

Stacey, Geoff
Williamson, Paul
Keys, Grahame
Tumer, Wayne
Davidson, Allan
Picker, Tony
Taylor, Scott

Jaeger, David
Watson, Alan
Bouwrrigaud, Stephanc

Chavasse, Keith

Jones, Lindsay
Liston, John
Heffernan, Paula
Sames, Michacl
Nicholls, Jabez

Gardner, Rabert

Butcher, Steven

Wiseman, Kevin

Rep

Orange
PtMacq
Orange
Gulgong
Gulgong

CNPC
Dubbo
Narrabri
Blue Mnts
Dubbo
Gulgong

Orana

Narrabri
Scone
Bowral
SSPC-
ACT
Gulgong
Temora
Dubbo
Newtec

Tamworth

Gunnedah

Blacktown

Gosford

Total

479
472
471
467
464

470
469
466
465
461
454
451

467
461
460
457

457
441
428
417
415

403
377

407

Brian Johnson
NRCO00403

Xs

39
28
28
22
22

10

180-18
180-14
180-18
180-13
179-12

180-12
180-16
180-16
179-12
179-12
178-11
177-11

179-12
180-11
179-12
179-12

178-8
178-14
173-6
174-7
173-7

176-8
174-9

177-9

7

(4 f 25108

299-21
292-14
291-10

287-9
285-10

290-8
289-8
286-7
286-6
282-3
276-1
274-14

288-11
281-4
281-1
278-3

279-4
2634
255-3
243-5
242-1

227-0
203-0

230-1

14-0Oct-18 4:19 PM

Final Results

OpenWPlus



Gulgong Pistol Club.

WA1500 NSW State Titles

13th &14th October

WA48 Stock Semi Auto

Pl Noj

WA.No

High Master

1 20 (3147)

221 (4900)

3 15 (3138)
Master

! 13 (5157)

2 25 (4035)

3 I (3547)
Expert

| 14 (5595)

2 2 (35406)

330 (6535)

4 7 (5807)

38 (4230)

Sharpshooter

1 3 (3157)

2 41 (6254)

3 23 (5116)

4 39 (6232)
Marksman

1 9

2 4D (6693)

3 34 (5605)

Name

Brus, Dean
Brus, Peter
OBrien, Martin

Stacey, GeolT
Williamson, Paul

Jones, Marnic

Keys. Grahame
Jones, Lindsay

Chavasse, Keith

Liston, John
Nicholls, Jabez

Picker, Tony
Bourrigaud, Stephane
Watson, Alan

Loftus, Rodney

Butcher, Steven
Loftus, Harrison

Sames, Michael

Rep Total Xs 1
Orange 476 26 180-17
Orange 473 28 180-17
Gulgong 460 29 166-12
CNPC 472 25 180-16
Dubbo 466 21 179-15
Gulgong 459 15 180-11
Narrabri 466 23 180-15
Gulgong 455 16 180-14
SSPC- 454 20 179-15
ACT

Temora 394 13 178-11
Tamworth 366 4 117-3
Gulgong 454 12 176-8
Bowral 449 13 176-6
Scone 416 17 180-15
Tamworth 416 8 159-8
Blacktown 434 10 173-5
Tamworth 365 8 118-4
Newtec 233 4 119-4

Brian Johnson
NRC00403

4 70 | /g

296-9
293-11
294-17

292-9
287-6
279-4

286-8
275-2
275-5

216-2
249-1

278-4
273-7
236-2
257-0

261-5
247-4
114-0

14-0Oct-18 4:19 PM

Final Results

OpenWPlus
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Gulgong Pistol Club.
WA1500 NSW State Titles

13th &14th October

WA1500 Pistol

Pl

No.

WA.No

High Master

120 (3147)
221 (4900)
333 (3150)
4 15 (3138)
Master
1 I (3547)
2 11 (5580)
313 (5157)
4 28 (3584)
5 25  (4035)
6 4 (4264)
72 (3562)
Expert
] 7 (5807)
2 10 (5578)
3 2 (35406)
4 38 (4230)
5 27 (3171)
6 30 (6535)
7 14 (559%)
§ 26 (3142)
Sharpshooter
*1 39 (6232)
2 23 (5116)
33 (3157)
4 41 (6254)
5 31
Marksman
1 34 (5605)
242 (6520)
3 9
45 (5596)
DSQ 40 (6693)

Name

Brus, Dcan
Brus, Peter
Jensen, Paul
OBrien, Martin

Jones, Marnie
Taranto, Simon
Stacey, Geoff
Tummer, Wayne
Williamson, Paul
Skinner, George

Nosworthy, John

Liston, John
Taranto, Marianne
Jones, Lindsay
Nicholls, Jabez
Davidson, Allan
Chavassé, Keith
Keys, Grahame
Wicks, Max

Lofius, Rodney
Watson, Alan
Picker, Tony

Bourrigaud,
Stephane
Henry, lain

Sames, Michael
Wiseman, Kevin
Butcher, Steven
Jaeger, David

Loftus, Harrison

Rep

Orange
Orange
Warragul
Gulgong

Gulgong
Gosford
CNPC
Blue Mnts
Dubbo
Gulgong
PtMacq

Temora
Gosford
Gulgong
Tamworth
Dubbo
SSPC
Narrabri

Orange

Tamworth
Scone
Gulgong

Bowral

SSPC

Newtec
Goslord
Blacktown
Narrabri

Tamworth

Brian Johnson
NRC00403

/4 [ fo_j 2018

%.

Total

1481
1478
1462
1455

1453
1453
1449
1420
1414
1392
1388

1430
1423
1366
1362
1350
1308
1279

860

1397
1352
1327

1251
1214
1178
1109

Xs

36
43
25
24

36

28

22
22

#1 DSQ Two safety warnings Rule Number 9.22 (a) & 10.1.3

240-19
240-22
237-17
238-15

239-14
237-16
238-16
227-12
236-15
234-10

233-6

240-14
234-16
223-13
238-16
236-14
238-10
177-11

146-7

238-9
231-11
233-8
232-6

228-12

235-13
222-3
237-9
1724
232-9

180-14
180-8
177-10
177-9

178-11
176-8
172-6
174-5
169-3
174-9
178-7

175-6
175-7
169-4
170-3
177-7
173-4
165-3
171-3

170-6
172-5
165-2
169-3

171-7

127-1
153-0
156-2
165-4
164-2

232-5
233-3
233-7
224-2

222-6
224-4
229-6
228-5
215-6
205-3
224-4

214-1
221-2
188-1
205-5
188-2
194-3
211-1
159-0

214-3
192-2
189-2
170-1

202-2

2182
158-1
126-1
184-4
217-2

14-Oct-18 4:22 PM

238-14
236-12
235-8
233-8

230-6
232-6
231-7
222-6
226-3
228-6
226-5

230-3
227-7
228-4
220-5
232-8
217-1
166-4
116-1

227-6
220-5
216-1
228-5

198-2

218-2
202-0
198-1
177-3
205-2

Final Results

591-42
589-34
580-20
583-27

584-25
584-22
579-29
569-21
368-17
551-12
527-16

571-26
566-18
558-16
529-19
517-19
486-13
560-25

268-6

548-12
537-20
524-12

513-9

511-13

453-10
479-10
461-9
4117
497-11

#1



Guilgong Pistol Club. 14-0ct-18 4:16 PM
WA1500 NSW State Titles
13th &14th October Final Results

WA1500 Revolver
Pl. No. WANo Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5

High Master

| 20 (3147) Brus, Dean Orange 1485 94 240-22 179-12 234-9 238-11 594-40
2 16 (3133) Oatcs, Davey Cumnock 1483 89  240-19 180-15 237-10 237-10 589-35
3 21 (4900) Brus, Peter Orange 1480 95 240-21 180-14 234-11 237-13  589-36
4 I (3547) Joncs, Marnie Gulgong 1472 73 237-14 178-12 233-6 235-10 589-31
5 15  (3138) OBrien. Martin Gulgong 1472 73 239-18 180-10 229-9 236-8 588-28
6 33 (3150) Jcnsen, Paul Warragul 1468 74 239-21 180-8 224-2 238-14 587-29
7 8 (3562) Nosworthy, John PtMacq 1467 82  238-16 179-10 230-3 230-11 590-42
8 1§ (5580) Taranto, Simon Gosford 1450 70  240-18 176-6 219-2 235-14 580-30
Master
*] 14 (5395) Keys. Grahame Narrabri 1478 &5 239-17 179-12 229-11 236-9 595-36
2 28  (3584) Turner, Wayne Bluc Mnts 1451 65  240-19 177-8 228-8 226-7 580-23
3 13 (5157) Stacey, Geoff CNPC 1451 59 234-14 177-8 229-7 229-6 582-24
4 26 (3142) Wicks, Max Orange 1442 57 239-14 176-8 224-7 227-4 576-24
5 25 (4035) Williamson, Paul Dubbo 1436 47 237-15 176-4 223-3 2319  569-16
6 10 (5578) Taranto, Marianne  Gosford 1421 35 226-5 170-5 221-2 2253 579-20
7 3 (3157) Picker, Tony Gulgong 1420 56 237-17 175-9 214-0 235-9 559-21
8 27 (3171) Davidson, Allan Dubbo 1405 45 233-11 175-6 216-2 233-8 548-18
9 37 (5155) Weir, Ken Goulburn 1404 40 231-14 173-4 216-2 221-3 3563-17
10 32 (5597) Taylor. Scott Orana 1402 44 233-14 170-6 209-2 2183 572-19
11 22 (3525) Dowling Bob Dubbo 1250 33 2339 169-5 183-1 2183 447-15 #1
Expert
*] 6 (6304) Mazar, Tom [llawarra 1447 59 238-13 173-8 225-5 1232-6 579-27
2 30 (6535) Chavasse, Keith SSPC- 1436 54 237-16 176-8 223-4 230-5 570-21
ACT
3 23  (5116) Watson, Alan Scone 1425 60 234-12 177-10 230-7 223-8 561-23
4 7 (5807) Liston, John Temora 1425 50 228-10 176-7 220-2 225-5 576-26
3 5 (5596) Jaeger, David Narrabri 1400 45 223-11 174-6 206-1 231-6 566-21
6 41  (6254) Bourrigaud, Bowral 1384 49 226-13 176-6 192-3  225-7  563-20
Stephane
7 34 (5605) Sames, Michacl Newtec 1380 40 225-11  169-5 205-2 220-4 561-18
2 (3546) Jones, Lindsay Gulgong 1376 45 239-16 174-7 1902 223-4  550-16
38 (4230) Nicholls, Jabez Tamworth 1358 28  226-9 173-3 212-1 201-2 546-13
10 24 (4936) Heffernan, Paula Dubbo 1341 23 228-5 167-5 173-0 216-2 557-11

L 18 (4790) Sheppard, Roger Cessnock 1334 33 232-7 166-4 194-1 199-3 543-18
Brian Johnson  zp
NRC00403 ;
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WA1500 Revolver
PL. No. WANo Name

Sharpshooter
¥ 3l Henry, Tain

2 39 (6232) Loftus, Rodney
3 9 Butcher, Steven
4 29 (5784) Gardner, Robert

Marksman
¥ 35 Snell, Kim

2 42 (6520) Wiseman, Kevin

Rep

SSPC-
ACT
Tamworth

Blacktown
Gunnedah

Gosford

Gosford

Total

1414

1361
1336
1284

1328
1273

Xs

48

43
34
29

23
20

236-16

228-13
223-10
231-5

232-4
209-4

175-6

168-8
167-6
171-6

l61-2
161-3

#1 6 Hit Penalty Rule Number 10.9 - 6 rounds picked up from ammunition box.

Brian Johnson
NRC00403

4 | 1o | 208

4

206-0

214-2
190-2
169-1

181-1
194-3

225-5

224-6
227-5
195-3

227-5
200-3

572-21

527-14
529-11
518-14

527-11
509-7

OpenWPlus



